
150 METRES LLISOS SUB14 FEMENINS
19.19 CL1832 JULIA PLANAS VIVES 20/4/2012 Avinent Manresa
19.71 CL10881 LUCIA DIAZ VIVAR 21/6/2012 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
20.20 CAT-3717066-A-T-s JANA CAPARROS MUDARRA 22/4/2012 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
20.27 CL5236 ARIADNA CHICOT DE LA FUENTE 3/4/2012 AA Catalunya
20.99 CL9464 ALBA ORTA MORGADO 3/8/2012 Cornellà Atlètic
21.08 CL95539 ELIA GARCIA PERRAMON 5/2/2013 Avinent Manresa
21.15 CL12904 ARLET JUANOLA ORTIZ 6/1/2012 CA Figueres
21.18 CAT-3678560-A-T-s MARIA GIMENEZ LIGERO 30/8/2012 CA Sant Just
21.21 CL9330 SIBIL·LA CARBONELL GARCIA 21/1/2012 FC Barcelona
21.51 CL14956 CAROLINA MIGUELEZ MORCILLO 11/8/2012 CA Olesa
21.54 CL3066 ESTEL PEREZ CARBONELL 24/6/2012 CA Vic
21.56 CL1949 LAIA CASTILLO ALBERICH 5/2/2013 CA Sant Just
21.70 CL9781 PAULA AGUDO BROCAL 29/12/2012 CA Gavà
21.71 CL15389 QUERALT GUTIERREZ MARZO 14/3/2012 CA Parets
21.75 CAT-3787150-A-T-s ANABELLA VILLACAÑAS POPESCU 2/6/2012 UA Terrassa
21.84 CL6623 ISONA HOMS PIERNAS 21/6/2012 CA Igualada
21.93 CAT-3682697-A-T-s JOANNA ANGUS PERALTA 11/2/2012 CA Gavà
22.13 CL9797 JANA SILVESTRE SAPERAS 8/8/2012 UA Terrassa
22.30 CL93456 CARLA PASCUAL LOPEZ 9/3/2013 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
22.31 CL4524 INGRID VICO CASTILLO 5/6/2012 CA Nou Barris
22.48 CL13081 GIULIA ORTIZ FUGGETTA 17/11/2012 Cornellà Atlètic
22.48 CL13543 GAL.LA BERGES GARCIA 26/11/2013 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
22.80 CAT-3785284-A-T-s LUCIA PEREZ OÑA 15/1/2013 CA Igualada
22.90 CL93932 JULIA PARAREDA GAMERO 20/8/2012 CA Vic
23.00 CL7975 AROA SANCHEZ LOPEZ 23/3/2012 Martorell AC
23.01 CL49 LUCIA MARIN PEÑARANDA 6/8/2012 CA Sant Just
23.10 CL95710 SARA LAZARO VALLEJO 2/6/2012 UA Barberà
23.11 CAT-3785237-A-T-s ELDA ESCOLANO MONSONIS 7/3/2013 CA Igualada
23.22 CL482 MIREIA PABLOS GUTIERREZ 4/8/2012 L'Hospitalet At.
23.33 CL16587 CARLA RODRIGUEZ DIAZ 3/4/2012 CA Nou Barris
23.42 CL96485 ANDREA VAZQUEZ TARREGA 19/3/2013 JA Montcada
23.46 CL3885 BLANCA SERRAHIMA GONZALEZ 13/1/2013 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
23.55 CL93931 SAMRAWIT BOSCH FOS 30/4/2012 CA Vilafranca
23.65 CAT-3780459-A-T-s ALBA SANCHEZ CENDRENO 5/3/2012 L'Hospitalet At.
23.90 CL16477 CANDELA SANCHO GONZALEZ 10/1/2012 L'Hospitalet At.
23.92 CAT-3679813-A-T-s AINARA COBOS COLETO 19/7/2012 CA Atletesvng.org
24.03 CAT-3785286-A-T-s LAIA MARTINEZ GAMEZ 5/2/2013 CA Igualada
24.25 CL3917 CARLA ULLOA ALVAREZ 21/3/2012 Cornellà Atlètic
25.08 CL9584 MARTINA ABIAN HERNANDEZ 30/8/2012 JA Montcada
25.19 CAT-3787022-A-T-s ANNA AGUILAR BANDRES 3/12/2012 JA Montcada
25.32 CL1857 MARINA BOTELLA RODRIGUEZ 13/3/2012 UA Barberà
25.90 CAT-3676564-A-T-s NURIA MERCADE GENERO 24/7/2013 CA Vic

CL16944 ALBA LUCIA MC GEARY FLOREZ 8/10/2012 CE Penedès
CL5485 ALBA PERNIAS PASTOR 22/12/2013 Cornellà Atlètic
CL4510 ALMA HERNANDEZ HORCAS 5/5/2013 FC Barcelona
CL9462 ANTIA PRIETO ESTEVEZ 19/7/2012 Cornellà Atlètic
CL1872 ARIADNA TEIXEIRA BUENO 22/1/2012 CA Sant Just
CL6873 ARLET HERCE CAZORLA 30/11/2012 FC Barcelona
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CL9986 ARLET SAFONT-TRIA SASTRE 5/2/2012 Cornellà Atlètic
CL6060 ARLET VALL-LLOSADA CASAJOANA 2/3/2012 CA Granollers
CL12084 CARLA LOPE RODRIGUEZ 29/7/2013 CA Laietania
CL12187 EMMA PRATS JUNYENT 3/8/2012 Cornellà Atlètic
CL13557 FATNA GHARBAOUI RIVAS 10/8/2013 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL11380 GALA RAMIREZ MEDINA 4/4/2013 CA Parets
CL5732 GINA LUCCHETTI CALLAO 1/5/2013 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL8569 INES ROMERO ANGEL 9/10/2012 Cornellà Atlètic
CAT-3681889-A-T-s ISONA NICOLAS ZAMORA 1/10/2013 CE Penedès
CL9477 IVET ROSA PUIGORIOL 2/4/2012 CA Vic
CL14399 JANA CALSADA LEZCANO 9/11/2012 JA Montcada
CL3933 JANA NOFRARIAS GOMEZ 2/10/2013 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL6278 JANA VILADOMAT RABAT 4/7/2013 L'Hospitalet At.
CAT-3781612-A-T-p JANNAT BOTELLA MOUSSABAH 12/9/2012 JAB-Berga
CL2422 JOANA TUSELL MARPONS 3/4/2012 CA Sant Celoni
CL17982 LAIA LLUCH TORRALBO 30/4/2013 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
CL91778 LARA PESOA SERRA 3/1/2013 Avinent Manresa
CL6265 LIDIA RUBIO URGEL 23/2/2012 L'Hospitalet At.
CAT-3784038-A-T-s LIVIA PURROY DOMINGUEZ 15/11/2012 CA Granollers
CL1959 LOLA RASHAD HIJOS 10/11/2012 CA Sant Just
CL8854 LUA QUIRÓS SOLORZANO 9/11/2013 UA Barberà
CL12378 MARIA GUILERA SÁNCHEZ 15/3/2012 CA Vilafranca
CL121 MARTINA GARCIA CARRILLO 15/6/2012 Cornellà Atlètic
CL8515 NOA MARTINEZ MUNTE 23/5/2013 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL1996 RACHEL OWWAMIFEMI ABISOLA 23/10/2012 CA Vic
CAT-3790939-A-T-s SOUNDOUS TOUZANI 11/10/2013 CE Penedès
CL88007 XENIA CIURANA SERRANO 20/2/2012 CA Olimpic Farners
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1000 METRES LLISOS SUB14 FEMENINS
2:56.23 CL298 ALISA DYOMINA 2/2/2012 FC Barcelona
3:18.12 CL14631 CARLA IGLESIAS BERMEJO 22/2/2013 AA Catalunya
3:19.00 CL12084 CARLA LOPE RODRIGUEZ 29/7/2013 CA Laietania
3:22.42 CL7858 MARIA CASADO MARZO 22/2/2012 CA Parets
3:28.95 CL3970 OLIVIA ZARAGOZA REGAS 28/8/2012 FC Barcelona
3:29.02 CL1432 MARINA PUIG FERRERI 29/6/2012 CA Igualada
3:29.10 CL9619 BERTA SALES PAPASEIT 30/4/2012 AA Catalunya
3:30.24 CT649 ELSA MULINARI CERDÀ 10/8/2012 UA Terrassa
3:30.46 CL9620 JULIA BILURBINA DA SILVA PEREIRA 23/7/2012 AA Catalunya
3:34.44 CL9712 MARTINA GONZALEZ ANIORTE 18/1/2012 UA Terrassa
3:36.39 CT1386 HAFSA BERREZOUK CHERRAD 15/8/2012 UA Terrassa
3:39.78 CL1959 LOLA RASHAD HIJOS 10/11/2012 CA Sant Just
3:45.57 CL1431 VALERIA PUIG FERRERI 29/6/2012 CA Igualada
3:45.99 CL93547 CHLOE BARTOLI MACIA 20/2/2012 FC Barcelona
3:48.26 CAT-3781615-A-T-s AINA HERNANDEZ RUBIO 6/11/2012 CA Nou Barris
3:48.69 CL8168 AINA MUÑOZ GONZALEZ 1/8/2012 CA Nou Barris
3:49.16 CL11760 MARIA MOLIST MONTOYA 18/2/2013 CE Universitari
3:51.00 CL10735 LENA GAUDRE 13/10/2013 CE Universitari
3:55.12 CAT-3778697-A-T-s JÚLIA NAVARRO CONTRERAS 4/7/2013 CA Vilafranca
3:55.56 CL9959 BERTA POUS OJEDA 10/11/2013 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
3:57.57 CL92218 MARIA DIAZ RUIZ 2/1/2012 U Colomenca At.
3:59.54 CL13877 LAIA TRIBO ROMA 7/11/2012 CA Igualada
4:02.99 CL8230 MAR PEREZ VIDAL 13/6/2013 L'Hospitalet At.
4:03.38 CL96093 ONA MORESO MULLOR 29/4/2012 Ripollet UA
4:09.92 CAT-3780459-A-T-s ALBA SANCHEZ CENDRENO 5/3/2012 L'Hospitalet At.
4:11.88 CL16477 CANDELA SANCHO GONZALEZ 10/1/2012 L'Hospitalet At.

CL9464 ALBA ORTA MORGADO 3/8/2012 Cornellà Atlètic
CL91191 CLAUDIA COSTA BOSCH 11/1/2012 CA Vic
CAT-3742973-A-T-s EMMA PABLOS GUTIERREZ 4/8/2012 L'Hospitalet At.
CT686 JULIA PUIG RODENAS 11/10/2012 UA Terrassa
CL1936 KIARA SUBIRATS MENESES 7/1/2013 CA Mollet
CL6283 LEIRE GONZALEZ LOPEZ 14/4/2013 L'Hospitalet At.
CAT-3821509-A-T-s MARIONA COLOMER ALSINA 25/3/2013 Andorra At.
CAT-3821444-A-T-s MARYAN CHERKAOUI 5/7/2012 Andorra At.
CL95084 OLIVIA MANGAS BOTEY 23/11/2012 CE Universitari
CL7738 QUERALT SANTACANA MONTANÉ 28/4/2012 CA Vilafranca
CL12781 VALERIIA IVANITSKAIA 25/8/2013 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
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3000 METRES LLISOS SUB14 FEMENINS
10:18.84 CL6419 CHLOE EL QOMRI GUIGON 5/12/2012 FC Barcelona
13:03.19 CL93797 EMMA GASCON CARO 19/11/2012 CA Nou Barris

CAT-3755502-A-T-s ARWA EL ACHOURY MERCHOUD 28/1/2012 CA Parets
CL9831 BIANCA GUIRADO ALVAREZ 22/5/2013 CA Mollet
CL91809 CASIANA NOA IFTIMI IFTIMI 31/10/2013 Avinent Manresa
CL10607 ESTELA TRAMUNT BARREDA 30/10/2013 FC Barcelona
CAT-3678070-A-T-s JUDITH MATEOS SARAZIN 13/11/2012 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL5734 UMA GUAL POCURULL 19/1/2012 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

80  METRES TANQUES SUB14 FEMENINS RFEA
13.83 CL5121 PAULA VARGAS MARTIN 14/2/2012 Avinent Manresa
15.29 CL13876 MARTINA ALZURIA MARTORELL 20/2/2013 CA Igualada
15.47 CL17136 ELIA PAMIES CABAÑAS 29/4/2013 CA Igualada
15.89 CL4245 JUDIT SOLE ESPEJA 8/1/2013 CA Igualada
15.90 CL6623 ISONA HOMS PIERNAS 21/6/2012 CA Igualada
16.25 CL9686 JAZMÍN PICÓN FERRÉ 2/11/2012 Barcelona At.

CL7975 AROA SANCHEZ LOPEZ 23/3/2012 Martorell AC
CL11938 CHIARA DA CAMPO 25/11/2012 CA Sant Just
CL4198 CLOE SALCES SARRATE 22/2/2013 CE Penedès
CL93464 ELNA SOLA MALLEN 5/8/2013 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL3096 EMMA DIEZ AVENDAÑO 22/02/2012 CA Parets
CAT-3811006-A-T-s GLENYS STEPHANY LOPEZ GONZALEZ18/1/2013 CA Sant Just
CL11420 LAIA TORRES FRANCISCO 29/8/2012 CA Parets
CL49 LUCIA MARIN PEÑARANDA 6/8/2012 CA Sant Just

80  METRES TANQUES SUB14 FEMENINS
15.48 CL9671 ABRIL BALSELLS GIL 13/9/2012 Barcelona At.

CL1949 LAIA CASTILLO ALBERICH 5/2/2013 CA Sant Just
CAT-3781615-A-T-s AINA HERNANDEZ RUBIO 6/11/2012 CA Nou Barris
CL88549 LAIA RUIZ-RUANO MORGADO 16/7/2013 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
CL94308 MARTINA GUANTER GALLARDO 16/5/2012 Ripollet UA
CL95543 MIA JUBELLS GARCIA 5/4/2013 Avinent Manresa
CL91809 CASIANA NOA IFTIMI IFTIMI 31/10/2013 Avinent Manresa
CL15788 ANANTA SARA SCHEMBARI 6/5/2012 AA Catalunya
CL12187 EMMA PRATS JUNYENT 3/8/2012 Cornellà Atlètic
CL3885 BLANCA SERRAHIMA GONZALEZ 13/1/2013 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL95943 CLARA PEREZ LLOBET 26/2/2012 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL5734 UMA GUAL POCURULL 19/1/2012 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL12904 ARLET JUANOLA ORTIZ 6/1/2012 CA Figueres
CL88802 HADA HERNANDEZ GOMEZ 23/6/2012 UA Terrassa
CL14020 VALENTINA SINAGRA RODENAS 13/6/2012 CE Universitari
CL96866 MARTA OSORIO PEÑA 26/10/2013 CE Universitari
CT3012 MARINA CAÑAS MORALES 23/8/2013 UA Terrassa
CL9158 CLARA PALACIOS SERRANO 23/2/2013 L'Hospitalet At.
CL3970 OLIVIA ZARAGOZA REGAS 28/8/2012 FC Barcelona
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SALT D'ALÇADA SUB14 FEMENI
1.40 CL1163 JULIA FERRE RUBIO 17/3/2012 CE Penedès
1.37 CL92218 MARIA DIAZ RUIZ 2/1/2012 U Colomenca At.
1.37 CL13876 MARTINA ALZURIA MARTORELL 20/2/2013 CA Igualada
1.35 CL10704 MARTA MUÑOZ RODRIGUEZ 30/10/2012 CA Mollet
1.33 CL9986 ARLET SAFONT-TRIA SASTRE 5/2/2012 Cornellà Atlètic
1.30 CL1945 GLORIA SERRA MONTOBBIO 18/8/2012 CA Sant Just
1.30 CL94308 MARTINA GUANTER GALLARDO 16/5/2012 Ripollet UA
1.30 CL9462 ANTIA PRIETO ESTEVEZ 19/7/2012 Cornellà Atlètic
1.30 CL4109 NAJWA MATAMOROS GOUARD 15/7/2013 CA Laietania
1.25 CL15788 ANANTA SARA SCHEMBARI 6/5/2012 AA Catalunya
1.25 CL14020 VALENTINA SINAGRA RODENAS 13/6/2012 CE Universitari
1.25 CL6283 LEIRE GONZALEZ LOPEZ 14/4/2013 L'Hospitalet At.
1.20 CL9781 PAULA AGUDO BROCAL 29/12/2012 CA Gavà
1.20 CL95084 OLIVIA MANGAS BOTEY 23/11/2012 CE Universitari
1.05 CL11380 GALA RAMIREZ MEDINA 4/4/2013 CA Parets
1.05 CT3012 MARINA CAÑAS MORALES 23/8/2013 UA Terrassa

CL5236 ARIADNA CHICOT DE LA FUENTE 3/4/2012 AA Catalunya
CL6060 ARLET VALL-LLOSADA CASAJOANA 2/3/2012 CA Granollers
CAT-3755502-A-T-s ARWA EL ACHOURY MERCHOUD 28/1/2012 CA Parets
CL1944 ESTER SERRA MONTOBBIO 18/8/2012 CA Sant Just
CL10735 LENA GAUDRE 13/10/2013 CE Universitari
CAT-3784038-A-T-s LIVIA PURROY DOMINGUEZ 15/11/2012 CA Granollers
CAT-3821509-A-T-s MARIONA COLOMER ALSINA 25/3/2013 Andorra At.
CAT-3821444-A-T-s MARYAN CHERKAOUI 5/7/2012 Andorra At.
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TRIPLE SALT SUB14 FEMENI-GRUP 1
CL91778 LARA PESOA SERRA 3/1/2013 Avinent Manresa
CL95543 MIA JUBELLS GARCIA 5/4/2013 Avinent Manresa

9.63 CL9671 ABRIL BALSELLS GIL 13/9/2012 Barcelona At.
CL9297 ARES SALVATELLA BERTRAND 17/3/2012 CA Gavà

8.27 CL13230 LETICIA CLERES 12/1/2012 CA Gavà
9.11 CL17136 ELIA PAMIES CABAÑAS 29/4/2013 CA Igualada
8.30 CL4245 JUDIT SOLE ESPEJA 8/1/2013 CA Igualada
7.95 CAT-3785284-A-T-s LUCIA PEREZ OÑA 15/1/2013 CA Igualada
7.90 CL4109 NAJWA MATAMOROS GOUARD 15/7/2013 CA Laietania

CL1936 KIARA SUBIRATS MENESES 7/1/2013 CA Mollet
8.70 CL8168 AINA MUÑOZ GONZALEZ 1/8/2012 CA Nou Barris
8.39 CL15389 QUERALT GUTIERREZ MARZO 14/3/2012 CA Parets
9.16 CL2422 JOANA TUSELL MARPONS 3/4/2012 CA Sant Celoni
8.05 CL1944 ESTER SERRA MONTOBBIO 18/8/2012 CA Sant Just
8.79 CAT-3678560-A-T-s MARIA GIMENEZ LIGERO 30/8/2012 CA Sant Just
8.98 CL3066 ESTEL PEREZ CARBONELL 24/6/2012 CA Vic
8.07 CL9477 IVET ROSA PUIGORIOL 2/4/2012 CA Vic
6.90 CL93932 JULIA PARAREDA GAMERO 20/8/2012 CA Vic

CAT-3676564-A-T-s NURIA MERCADE GENERO 24/7/2013 CA Vic
8.00 CL1996 RACHEL OWWAMIFEMI ABISOLA 23/10/2012 CA Vic

CL16944 ALBA LUCIA MC GEARY FLOREZ 8/10/2012 CE Penedès
CL4198 CLOE SALCES SARRATE 22/2/2013 CE Penedès
CAT-3681889-A-T-s ISONA NICOLAS ZAMORA 1/10/2013 CE Penedès

TRIPLE SALT SUB14 FEMENI-GRUP 2
CL96866 MARTA OSORIO PEÑA 26/10/2013 CE Universitari

8.26 CL5485 ALBA PERNIAS PASTOR 22/12/2013 Cornellà Atlètic
7.45 CL3917 CARLA ULLOA ALVAREZ 21/3/2012 Cornellà Atlètic
8.39 CL13081 GIULIA ORTIZ FUGGETTA 17/11/2012 Cornellà Atlètic
7.82 CL8569 INES ROMERO ANGEL 9/10/2012 Cornellà Atlètic
9.69 CL121 MARTINA GARCIA CARRILLO 15/6/2012 Cornellà Atlètic
7.67 CL9959 BERTA POUS OJEDA 10/11/2013 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
8.64 CL93456 CARLA PASCUAL LOPEZ 9/3/2013 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL5732 GINA LUCCHETTI CALLAO 1/5/2013 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL88549 LAIA RUIZ-RUANO MORGADO 16/7/2013 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
CL12817 MARIA GIL VILA 18/2/2013 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro

9.38 CL9158 CLARA PALACIOS SERRANO 23/2/2013 L'Hospitalet At.
7.89 CAT-3742973-A-T-s EMMA PABLOS GUTIERREZ 4/8/2012 L'Hospitalet At.
9.17 CL6278 JANA VILADOMAT RABAT 4/7/2013 L'Hospitalet At.
8.72 CL482 MIREIA PABLOS GUTIERREZ 4/8/2012 L'Hospitalet At.
8.66 CL95943 CLARA PEREZ LLOBET 26/2/2012 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL13557 FATNA GHARBAOUI RIVAS 10/8/2013 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
7.49 CL13543 GAL.LA BERGES GARCIA 26/11/2013 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
7.93 CL3933 JANA NOFRARIAS GOMEZ 2/10/2013 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
8.42 CL8515 NOA MARTINEZ MUNTE 23/5/2013 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
7.63 CL8854 LUA QUIRÓS SOLORZANO 9/11/2013 UA Barberà
7.75 CL1857 MARINA BOTELLA RODRIGUEZ 13/3/2012 UA Barberà

CL95710 SARA LAZARO VALLEJO 2/6/2012 UA Barberà
CL88802 HADA HERNANDEZ GOMEZ 23/6/2012 UA Terrassa
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LLANÇAMENT DE PES SUB14 FEMENI
9.21 CL96267 MIREIA TELLEZ ROMO 19/8/2012 CA Mollet
8.02 CL6265 LIDIA RUBIO URGEL 23/2/2012 L'Hospitalet At.
7.99 CL70 ONA CISSE VEGA 28/12/2012 Cornellà Atlètic
7.20 CL3587 IRENE BENITEZ BARROSO 3/4/2012 U Colomenca At.
6.86 CL15769 BERTA NUÑEZ GRACIA 4/4/2012 U Colomenca At.
6.52 CL5038 LEIRE OLIVER PEREZ 1/10/2012 UA Barberà
6.37 CL9797 JANA SILVESTRE SAPERAS 8/8/2012 UA Terrassa
6.26 CL12817 MARIA GIL VILA 18/2/2013 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
6.04 CL4524 INGRID VICO CASTILLO 5/6/2012 CA Nou Barris
5.97 CL841 IRIS ORTEGA SEGURA 25/5/2012 Cornellà Atlètic
5.81 CL9887 PAULA MARCOS TORRALBA 10/7/2012 CA Vic
4.70 CL7377 GEORGINA SENTIS CAMPILLO 12/5/2012 U Colomenca At.

CL16587 CARLA RODRIGUEZ DIAZ 3/4/2012 CA Nou Barris
CL11938 CHIARA DA CAMPO 25/11/2012 CA Sant Just
CT649 ELSA MULINARI CERDÀ 10/8/2012 UA Terrassa
CAT-3811006-A-T-s GLENYS STEPHANY LOPEZ GONZALEZ18/1/2013 CA Sant Just
CL3215 LILA CAMUÑEZ PUIG 17/6/2013 U Colomenca At.
CL95993 MIRIAM GONZALEZ ALCALA 24/11/2012 U Colomenca At.
CAT-3812408-A-T-s NAHIA VENTEO BERRERO 4/10/2012 UA Terrassa

LLANÇAMENT DE MARTELLL SUB14 FEMENI
40.57 CL15769 BERTA NUÑEZ GRACIA 4/4/2012 U Colomenca At.
32.31 CL96267 MIREIA TELLEZ ROMO 19/8/2012 CA Mollet
29.58 CL3587 IRENE BENITEZ BARROSO 3/4/2012 U Colomenca At.
28.87 CL95993 MIRIAM GONZALEZ ALCALA 24/11/2012 U Colomenca At.
25.35 CL9887 PAULA MARCOS TORRALBA 10/7/2012 CA Vic
24.76 CL1872 ARIADNA TEIXEIRA BUENO 22/1/2012 CA Sant Just
21.42 CL841 IRIS ORTEGA SEGURA 25/5/2012 Cornellà Atlètic
19.02 CL7377 GEORGINA SENTIS CAMPILLO 12/5/2012 U Colomenca At.
18.39 CL70 ONA CISSE VEGA 28/12/2012 Cornellà Atlètic
15.04 CAT-3785237-A-T-s ELDA ESCOLANO MONSONIS 7/3/2013 CA Igualada

CL9297 ARES SALVATELLA BERTRAND 17/3/2012 CA Gavà
CL91191 CLAUDIA COSTA BOSCH 11/1/2012 CA Vic
CL95539 ELIA GARCIA PERRAMON 5/2/2013 Avinent Manresa
CL1945 GLORIA SERRA MONTOBBIO 18/8/2012 CA Sant Just
CL5038 LEIRE OLIVER PEREZ 1/10/2012 UA Barberà
CL13230 LETICIA CLERES 12/1/2012 CA Gavà
CL8230 MAR PEREZ VIDAL 13/6/2013 L'Hospitalet At.
CL12976 NAIA AMBROSIUS JUNYENT 3/7/2012 Avinent Manresa
CL5121 PAULA VARGAS MARTIN 14/2/2012 Avinent Manresa
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150 METRES LLISOS SUB14 MASCULINS
20.11 CL1835 ARNAU MANUBENS CAYUELA 12/7/2013 Avinent Manresa
20.12 CL6001 HUGO MARTOS CALDITO 29/8/2013 CA Igualada
20.19 CL85225 LUCAS LOZANO LEON 8/9/2012 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
20.29 CL4706 JAN VALDES VIZCAINO 11/9/2012 CA Laietania
20.70 CL4112 GUILLEM CENTELLAS BUENO 17/10/2012 Avinent Manresa
21.12 CL5241 HUGO ALGAR GONZÁLEZ 23/10/2012 UA Barberà
21.27 CL3048 ALBERT GALOBART MORET 5/2/2012 CA Parets
21.57 CL14648 ALBERT CONDE DE LA ORDEN 14/2/2012 AA Catalunya
21.99 CL8176 NOAH BLANZACO PONCELAS 25/8/2012 CA Nou Barris
22.30 CAT-3781622-A-T-s MANEL CORONA RIVERA 16/8/2013 CA Nou Barris
22.77 CL1473 DAVID ASENSIO MOYANO 7/7/2012 L'Hospitalet At.
23.30 CL5142 GUILLEM FERNANDEZ CASTRO 14/4/2012 UA Barberà
23.54 CL14954 LEONADO GOMEZ SVOBODOVA 18/9/2013 CA Olesa
23.86 CL95531 NIL ALVAREZ MARTI 3/10/2012 Martorell AC
23.92 CAT-3676711-A-T-s ORIOL NONELL GARCIA 4/11/2013 CA Laietania
23.96 CL6552 JORDI BUSQUETS COREA 16/10/2013 CA Sant Celoni

CL4518 ADRIA SAIZ VILLEGAS 14/1/2013 CA Nou Barris
CL1143 ALBERT MORENO ROMEU 9/8/2012 CE Penedès
CL583 BERNAT BORT LLOBET 26/6/2012 Avinent Manresa
CL1050 BLAI ESPIN DIAZ 17/10/2013 CA Laietania
CL1911 DANIEL ESCRIBANO CORTES 18/10/2013 CA Mollet
CAT-3677164-A-T-s DAVID LIANES MAFFET 23/8/2013 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
CAT-3787174-A-T-s ENZO LEDESMA GARCIA 10/2/2013 CA Parets
CL93747 ERIC FOZ VALENZUELA 17/2/2013 UA Barberà
CAT-3784037-A-T-s ISAAC ALMIRALL BARBANY 10/9/2013 CA Granollers
CAT-3785502-A-T-s LLUC OLIVE CERVERA 24/7/2013 CA Parets
CAT-3776558-A-T-s MARC BARRIS HOMAR 21/6/2012 Andorra At.
CL4525 MARC CABRERA FLORES 14/5/2013 CA Nou Barris
CL11764 MARCEL LACRUZ ALEMANY 24/6/2012 CE Penedès
CL95572 MARTI HERNANDEZ MARTIN 12/2/2013 Avinent Manresa
CAT-3783806-A-T-p MAX GIBERT CARLSON 6/7/2013 AT Cerdanyola
CAT-3687651-A-T-s NIL FERRE ESCRIBANO 24/5/2012 L'Hospitalet At.
CAT-3820354-A-T-s OMAR MUHAMMAD FORCA 24/4/2012 Martorell AC
CAT-3812183-A-T-s OSCAR GONZALEZ PEREZ DE EULATE 18/4/2012 UA Terrassa
CL95937 PERE MAS PROS 30/1/2013 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CAT-3684260-A-T-s POL KIRAN GOLANO AYOVI 20/12/2012 L'Hospitalet At.
CL2696 SAMUEL VIEIRA CASTILLA 25/3/2013 Cornellà Atlètic



CONTROL FCA SUB14
Manresa, 17/05/2025

Atletes inscrits

1000 METRES LLISOS SUB14 MASCULINS
2:53.09 CL10259 ARAN ALVAREZ OLBA 14/12/2012 FC Barcelona
2:55.05 CL2550 PAU NOGUERA FUSTÉ 20/10/2012 FC Barcelona
3:04.53 CL7157 NIL GÓMEZ VIDAL 19/1/2012 CA Laietania
3:05.76 CL2551 VICTOR NOGUERA FUSTÉ 20/10/2012 FC Barcelona
3:11.39 CL3146 ALGUER LARA DEL VALLE 25/6/2012 CA Granollers
3:13.55 CAT-3680149-A-T-s ALEX MOLINS CASTELL 12/11/2012 Pedala.cat
3:16.10 CL8176 NOAH BLANZACO PONCELAS 25/8/2012 CA Nou Barris
3:18.10 CL84 MARCEL PERALTA BUJ 5/10/2012 AA Catalunya
3:18.73 CAT-3717511-A-T-s MARCO PERALES 22/2/2013 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
3:19.49 CAT-3768656-A-T-s GUILLEM DAVIU CORTINA 22/4/2012 Pedala.cat
3:21.18 CL14488 ALEX SANCHEZ COLOME 24/6/2012 AA Catalunya
3:25.14 CL88547 ROC RENART DUARTE 7/11/2013 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
3:25.52 CL17494 PAU MARINI CAMPOS 10/10/2013 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
3:29.20 CL4525 MARC CABRERA FLORES 14/5/2013 CA Nou Barris
3:30.66 CL88803 ORIOL FABRA MARTINEZ 18/7/2012 UA Terrassa
3:30.81 CL9930 MARC PUJAL AIRA 19/12/2012 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
3:30.90 CL96479 PAU RIBE SERRADESANFERM 30/4/2013 JA Montcada
3:31.84 CL3316 NIL SURIOL GUAL 4/8/2012 CE Penedès
3:32.03 CL14462 RIYAD ESSOULH EL KARKRI 28/1/2012 Penya APA Anem-hi
3:33.45 CL425 MARIO GONZALEZ TIRADO 25/7/2012 L'Hospitalet At.
3:34.60 CL5142 GUILLEM FERNANDEZ CASTRO 14/4/2012 UA Barberà
3:42.11 CAT-3787146-A-T-s MARC FARRE RODRIGUEZ 31/10/2012 JA Montcada
3:42.60 CL5383 IKER DIAZ MARTINEZ 14/1/2013 CA Gavà
3:42.97 CL424 ERIC GONZALEZ TIRADO 25/7/2012 L'Hospitalet At.
3:47.75 CL840 GERARD GALLEGO BATLLE 9/1/2012 Cornellà Atlètic
3:51.89 CAT-3781622-A-T-s MANEL CORONA RIVERA 16/8/2013 CA Nou Barris

CL1050 BLAI ESPIN DIAZ 17/10/2013 CA Laietania
CL11747 EDGAR MONTSERRAT MACIÀ 25/9/2013 Pedala.cat
CL8028 GUILLEM GARCIA VICENTE 12/9/2013 CA Mollet
CL9787 IU ALCARAZ ARENAS 17/6/2013 UA Terrassa
CAT-3788180-A-T-s LIAM ROSAS CASTAÑEDA 5/2/2013 JA Montcada
CL92095 LLUC VARON CHAO 6/7/2012 CA Parets
CL15260 MARC BOU PASSARELL 2/4/2012 AT Cerdanyola
CAT-3783806-A-T-p MAX GIBERT CARLSON 6/7/2013 AT Cerdanyola
CL2708 NIL MAJORAL VICENTE 6/8/2013 CA Gavà
CAT-3811912-A-T-s PAU ESCODA GARRIDA 23/8/2013 AA Catalunya
CAT-3821448-A-T-s RAYAN CHERKAOUI 6/11/2013 Andorra At.
CAT-3790938-A-T-s SAFWAN TOUZANI 19/8/2012 CE Penedès
CL2696 SAMUEL VIEIRA CASTILLA 25/3/2013 Cornellà Atlètic



CONTROL FCA SUB14
Manresa, 17/05/2025

Atletes inscrits

3000 METRES LLISOS SUB14 MASCULINS
10:44.20 CL4709 MÁXIMO PASSARELLI 21/7/2013 CA Laietania
11:23.78 CL1416 GERARD PONT MIR 24/6/2012 CA Igualada
11:35.00 CL1953 GENIS MIGUEL AZCARATE 13/8/2012 AA Catalunya
11:40.28 CL577 GAEL SUAREZ ZORRILLA 29/6/2013 CA Granollers
12:21.72 CL11180 JOSE DOMINGUEZ ALONSO 6/12/2013 U Colomenca At.
12:24.90 CL1473 DAVID ASENSIO MOYANO 7/7/2012 L'Hospitalet At.
12:40.15 CL5545 IAGO HERAS RUIZ 28/3/2013 CA Gavà

CT1918 ENRIC MASO AGUILA 2/6/2012 CA Vic
CL576 LEO VENTURA DE PEDRO 19/12/2013 CA Granollers
CL4753 RUBEN CARBAJO CIUDAD 27/9/2012 CA Mollet
CL93750 ROC LOPEZ SERRANO 30/11/2012 UA Barberà
CL14887 ROGER BISBAL PEDRO 10/7/2012 CA Igualada
CL17570 JAN CARLES MORANTE 3/4/2012 FC Barcelona
CL28725563 ALEIX FRAILE PARRAMON 1/3/2013 CA Olimpic Farners

80 METRES TANQUES SUB14 MASCULINS
13.92 CL91758 ENEKO SAENZ RODRIGUEZ 5/6/2012 Martorell AC
15.41 CL12344 JAN ROCA RUBIO 6/7/2012 CA Igualada

CL14648 ALBERT CONDE DE LA ORDEN 14/2/2012 AA Catalunya
CL5491 ELIAS PRIETO GONZALEZ 27/8/2012 Cornellà Atlètic
CAT-3787174-A-T-s ENZO LEDESMA GARCIA 10/2/2013 CA Parets
CL840 GERARD GALLEGO BATLLE 9/1/2012 Cornellà Atlètic
CL9235 POL PRAT MOLINA 1/6/2013 Martorell AC

SALT D'ALÇADA SUB14 MASCULÍ
1.44 CL5491 ELIAS PRIETO GONZALEZ 27/8/2012 Cornellà Atlètic
1.44 CL4706 JAN VALDES VIZCAINO 11/9/2012 CA Laietania
1.40 CL3883 BIEL MEDINA MORENO 5/5/2012 U Colomenca At.
1.40 CL12344 JAN ROCA RUBIO 6/7/2012 CA Igualada
1.37 CL93667 WILMOR LOPEZ SALGADO 17/10/2012 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
1.25 CL6552 JORDI BUSQUETS COREA 16/10/2013 CA Sant Celoni

CL91759 DANIEL CASTILLO MATEO 15/3/2012 Martorell AC
CAT-3776558-A-T-s MARC BARRIS HOMAR 21/6/2012 Andorra At.
CL9235 POL PRAT MOLINA 1/6/2013 Martorell AC
CL89270 RAUL ARMENTEROS CUEVAS 14/2/2012 UA Barberà
CAT-3821448-A-T-s RAYAN CHERKAOUI 6/11/2013 Andorra At.



CONTROL FCA SUB14
Manresa, 17/05/2025

Atletes inscrits

TRIPLE SALT SUB14 MASCULÍ
10.17 CL93750 ROC LOPEZ SERRANO 30/11/2012 UA Barberà
10.27 CL583 BERNAT BORT LLOBET 26/6/2012 Avinent Manresa
10.45 CL11764 MARCEL LACRUZ ALEMANY 24/6/2012 CE Penedès
10.62 CL5184 DANI PERARNAU SOLER 31/8/2013 Avinent Manresa
10.74 CL85225 LUCAS LOZANO LEON 8/9/2012 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
7.44 CAT-3676711-A-T-s ORIOL NONELL GARCIA 4/11/2013 CA Laietania
7.65 CL2708 NIL MAJORAL VICENTE 6/8/2013 CA Gavà
8.01 CL11180 JOSE DOMINGUEZ ALONSO 6/12/2013 U Colomenca At.
8.27 CL95572 MARTI HERNANDEZ MARTIN 12/2/2013 Avinent Manresa
8.78 CL12831 BRUNO HUTCHINSON 5/7/2012 CA Gavà
8.91 CL1416 GERARD PONT MIR 24/6/2012 CA Igualada
9.18 CL3883 BIEL MEDINA MORENO 5/5/2012 U Colomenca At.
9.88 CL1859 OIER GARCIA URRUTIA 17/1/2012 Martorell AC
9.91 CL84 MARCEL PERALTA BUJ 5/10/2012 AA Catalunya

CL1143 ALBERT MORENO ROMEU 9/8/2012 CE Penedès
CL1835 ARNAU MANUBENS CAYUELA 12/7/2013 Avinent Manresa
CL91759 DANIEL CASTILLO MATEO 15/3/2012 Martorell AC
CL91758 ENEKO SAENZ RODRIGUEZ 5/6/2012 Martorell AC
CL4506 ERIC UBIDE SERRANO 27/4/2013 CA Nou Barris
CL4112 GUILLEM CENTELLAS BUENO 17/10/2012 Avinent Manresa
CL5383 IKER DIAZ MARTINEZ 14/1/2013 CA Gavà
CL9930 MARC PUJAL AIRA 19/12/2012 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CAT-3687651-A-T-s NIL FERRE ESCRIBANO 24/5/2012 L'Hospitalet At.

LLANÇAMENT DE PES SUB14 MASCULÍ
8.45 CL95629 GERMAN SANZ MADUEÑO 25/6/2012 CA Gavà
7.83 CL96000 DIDAC MARIN GALVE 8/3/2013 U Colomenca At.
7.50 CL424 ERIC GONZALEZ TIRADO 25/7/2012 L'Hospitalet At.
7.42 CL1859 OIER GARCIA URRUTIA 17/1/2012 Martorell AC
7.34 CL425 MARIO GONZALEZ TIRADO 25/7/2012 L'Hospitalet At.
7.06 CL93667 WILMOR LOPEZ SALGADO 17/10/2012 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
6.79 CL3046 MARTI GARCIA LEON 7/9/2012 CA Parets
6.72 CL13084 LEO CARMONA CASTILLO 14/3/2012 Cornellà Atlètic
6.34 CL95531 NIL ALVAREZ MARTI 3/10/2012 Martorell AC
5.94 CAT-3684260-A-T-s POL KIRAN GOLANO AYOVI 20/12/2012 L'Hospitalet At.
11.18 CL2384 URIEL CARMONA ESCALANTE 17/12/2012 Ripollet UA

CL5442 BIEL CEREZO CASTILLO 16/8/2012 Cornellà Atlètic
CL4506 ERIC UBIDE SERRANO 27/4/2013 CA Nou Barris
CL8028 GUILLEM GARCIA VICENTE 12/9/2013 CA Mollet
CL9787 IU ALCARAZ ARENAS 17/6/2013 UA Terrassa
CL95576 JAN MANEVY CARVAJAL 6/7/2013 Avinent Manresa
CL92095 LLUC VARON CHAO 6/7/2012 CA Parets
CAT-3820354-A-T-s OMAR MUHAMMAD FORCA 24/4/2012 Martorell AC
CL95992 XAVIER GONZALEZ ALCALA 24/11/2012 U Colomenca At.



CONTROL FCA SUB14
Manresa, 17/05/2025

Atletes inscrits

LLANÇAMENT DE MARTELL SUB14 MASCULÍ
26.03 CL2384 URIEL CARMONA ESCALANTE 17/12/2012 Ripollet UA
25.79 CL95992 XAVIER GONZALEZ ALCALA 24/11/2012 U Colomenca At.
21.93 CL96000 DIDAC MARIN GALVE 8/3/2013 U Colomenca At.
21.60 CL5184 DANI PERARNAU SOLER 31/8/2013 Avinent Manresa
16.76 CL4518 ADRIA SAIZ VILLEGAS 14/1/2013 CA Nou Barris
16.19 CL5442 BIEL CEREZO CASTILLO 16/8/2012 Cornellà Atlètic

CL12831 BRUNO HUTCHINSON 5/7/2012 CA Gavà
CL95576 JAN MANEVY CARVAJAL 6/7/2013 Avinent Manresa
CL13084 LEO CARMONA CASTILLO 14/3/2012 Cornellà Atlètic


